FY 2019 to date Funding

AARP

Air Products

Allentown Art Museum Auxiliary
Alpha Delta Kappa

Alvin H. Butz, Inc.

AmazonSmile

American Bank of the Lehigh Valley
American Fundraising Foundation Inc
Andesa Financial Management
ArtsQuest

B. Braun Medical Inc.

BB&T

Bennett Automotive Group
Bethlehem Fine Arts Commission
Campbell, Rappold & Yurasits LLC
Capital BlueCross

Carol C. Dorey Real Estate

Charities Aid Foundation of America
County of Lehigh

Crayola

David and Francie Horvitz Family Foundation
Donation Box

Dual Temp Co., Inc.

East Penn Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Embassy Bank for the Lehigh Valley
First Presbyterian Church of Allentown
Foscue Foundation

Frederick H. & Margaret S. Bedford Charitable Foundation

George and Judith Arangio Foundation Trust
GlaxoSmithKline

Godshall's Landscaping & Hydroseeding, Inc.
Highmark Blue Shield

HMK, Inc.

Insulation Corporation of America

John Yurconic Agency

JS Burkholder Funeral Home, Inc.

Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation

Just Born, Inc.

Keystone Savings Foundation

Klunk & Millan Advertising

Lafayette Ambassador Bank

Lafayette College

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Lehigh Valley Institute for Learning in Retirement
Lesavoy Butz & Seitz LLC

Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

Amount

$845.00
$20,125.00
$2,675.00
$25.00
$500.00
$25.19
$1,000.00
$3,661.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$23,600.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$43.67
$35,500.00
$17,798.94
$40,000.00
$2,643.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$525.00
$10,000.00
$22,500.00
$500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,050.00
$125,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$26,600.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00



Magellan Financial

McGriff Insurance Services

MillerSearles LLC

Morgan Stanley- Fraenkel-Cichocki
Myers, Benner Corporation

Network For Good

New Wave Wash

Norris McLaughlin & Marcus, P.A.
Olympus Corporation of the Americas
One Financial Services

Orlando Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors, Inc.
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts

People First Federal Credit Union

Phoebe Floral, Inc.

Phoebe Ministries

PPL

Richards, Meli & Associates

RJ Foundation

Rotary Club of Allentown West

Ruth P. Seruga Trust

Society of the Arts

State Farm Insurance

State Theatre Center for the Arts

Stotz & Fatzinger Office Supply

The Berkheimer Foundation

The Auxiliary of Lehigh Valley Hospital-Cedar Crest
The Century Fund

The Charles H. Hoch Foundation

The Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation
The Harry C. Trexler Trust

The Philip and Muriel Berman Foundation
The Rider-Pool Foundation

Trans-Bridge Line

Trexler Middle School

United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley
Waldman Family Charitable Trust
Wallitsch & lacobelli, L.L.P.

Yocco's Inc.

Your Part-Time Controller, LLC

Total To date

Pending Funding Sources Remaining
County of Lehigh QoL

County of Lehigh Tourism

Howell Lockhart Seiple Trust

Richard C. von Hess Foundation

Well Fargo Corporate Foundation

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$625.00
$5.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$94,876.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$25.00
$3,000.00
$54,322.00
$100.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$295,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$100.00
$150.00
$95,302.56
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,057,122.36

$11,500.00
$25,000.00
$2,500.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00



John and Margart Post Foundation $2,500.00

Julius and Kathryn Hommer Foundation (2020) $125,000.00
Robert Lehman Foundation $50,000.00
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation $5,000.00
Dexter and Dorothy Baker Foundation $10,000.00

Terra Foundation 20000
$286,500.00
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