FY 2019 to date Funding	Amount
AARP	\$845.00
Air Products	\$20,125.00
Allentown Art Museum Auxiliary	\$2,675.00
Alpha Delta Kappa	\$25.00
Alvin H. Butz, Inc.	\$500.00
AmazonSmile	\$25.19
American Bank of the Lehigh Valley	\$1,000.00
American Fundraising Foundation Inc	\$3,661.00
Andesa Financial Management	\$1,000.00
ArtsQuest	\$100.00
B. Braun Medical Inc.	\$2,000.00
BB&T	\$23,600.00
Bennett Automotive Group	\$7,500.00
Bethlehem Fine Arts Commission	\$1,000.00
Campbell, Rappold & Yurasits LLC	\$1,000.00
Capital BlueCross	\$5,000.00
Carol C. Dorey Real Estate	\$1,000.00
Charities Aid Foundation of America	\$43.67
County of Lehigh	\$35,500.00
Crayola	\$17,798.94
David and Francie Horvitz Family Foundation	\$40,000.00
Donation Box	\$2,643.00
Dual Temp Co., Inc.	\$5,000.00 \$500.00
East Penn Manufacturing Company, Inc.	\$5,000.00
Embassy Bank for the Lehigh Valley First Presbyterian Church of Allentown	\$5,000.00
Foscue Foundation	\$10,000.00
Frederick H. & Margaret S. Bedford Charitable Foundation	\$22,500.00
George and Judith Arangio Foundation Trust	\$500.00
GlaxoSmithKline	\$50.00
Godshall's Landscaping & Hydroseeding, Inc.	\$500.00
Highmark Blue Shield	\$1,000.00
HMK, Inc.	\$100.00
Insulation Corporation of America	\$2,000.00
John Yurconic Agency	\$2,000.00
JS Burkholder Funeral Home, Inc.	\$1,050.00
Julius & Katheryn Hommer Foundation	\$125,000.00
Just Born, Inc.	\$4,000.00
Keystone Savings Foundation	\$10,000.00
Klunk & Millan Advertising	\$750.00
Lafayette Ambassador Bank	\$2,500.00
Lafayette College	\$2,500.00
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$26,600.00
Lehigh Valley Institute for Learning in Retirement	\$500.00
Lesavoy Butz & Seitz LLC	\$1,000.00
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.	\$7,500.00

Magellan Financial	\$2,000.00
McGriff Insurance Services	\$1,000.00
MillerSearles LLC	\$500.00
Morgan Stanley- Fraenkel-Cichocki	\$2,500.00
Myers, Benner Corporation	\$625.00
Network For Good	\$5.00
New Wave Wash	\$1,000.00
Norris McLaughlin & Marcus, P.A.	\$5,000.00
Olympus Corporation of the Americas	\$200.00
One Financial Services	\$100.00
Orlando Diefenderfer Electrical Contractors, Inc.	\$2,000.00
Pennsylvania Council on the Arts	\$94,876.00
People First Federal Credit Union	\$1,000.00
Phoebe Floral, Inc.	\$750.00
Phoebe Ministries	\$1,000.00
PPL	\$15,000.00
Richards, Meli & Associates	\$500.00
RJ Foundation	\$2,000.00
Rotary Club of Allentown West	\$25.00
Ruth P. Seruga Trust	\$3,000.00
Society of the Arts	\$54,322.00
State Farm Insurance	\$100.00
State Theatre Center for the Arts	\$2,500.00
Stotz & Fatzinger Office Supply The Parish size of Face detices	\$100.00
The Berkheimer Foundation	\$5,000.00
The Auxiliary of Lehigh Valley Hospital-Cedar Crest	\$100.00
The Century Fund The Charles H. Hoch Foundation	\$25,000.00 \$5,000.00
The Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation	\$10,000.00
The Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$295,000.00
The Philip and Muriel Berman Foundation	\$5,000.00
The Rider-Pool Foundation	\$25,000.00
Trans-Bridge Line	\$100.00
Trexler Middle School	\$150.00
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley	\$95,302.56
Waldman Family Charitable Trust	\$2,000.00
Wallitsch & Iacobelli, L.L.P.	\$500.00
Yocco's Inc.	\$500.00
Your Part-Time Controller, LLC	\$250.00
Total To date	\$1,057,122.36
Pending Funding Sources Remaining	
County of Lehigh QoL	\$11,500.00
County of Lehigh Tourism	\$25,000.00
Howell Lockhart Seiple Trust	\$2,500.00
Richard C. von Hess Foundation	\$50,000.00
Well Fargo Corporate Foundation	\$5,000.00

John and Margart Post Foundation	\$2,500.00
Julius and Kathryn Hommer Foundation (2020)	\$125,000.00
Robert Lehman Foundation	\$50,000.00
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$5,000.00
Dexter and Dorothy Baker Foundation	\$10,000.00
Terra Foundation 20000	
	\$286,500.00